
Tuesday, January 30 & Thursday, February 1

Wednesday, March 20 & Thursday, March 21

Tuesday, July 16 & Thursday, July 18

Wednesday, September 11 & Thursday, September 12

Wednesday, November 6 & Thursday, November 7

Training DatesTraining Dates
Trainings are held over two (2) days. Participants must
attend both days to be certified.  

*All trainings will be offered virtually

 8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Participants only need to register for one 
two (2) day event.

Standards of Quality for FamilyStandards of Quality for Family
Strengthening and SupportStrengthening and Support

Certification TrainingCertification Training

Questions? Contact us!

Email: programs@nhchildrenstrust.org

Join New Hampshire Children’s Trust for the
Standards of Quality for Family Strengthening
and Support Certification Training!

The nationally adopted Standards of Quality
for Family Strengthening and Support are
used across the country by public
departments, foundations, networks,
community-based organizations, and families
as a tool for planning, providing, and
assessing quality practice. These standards
are based on the Principles of Family Support
Practice and the Strengthening Families
Framework and its research-based, evidence-
informed 5 Protective Factors. The Standards
have created a common language across
different kinds of Family Strengthening and
Support programs. Participants qualify for
certification by the National Family Support
Network.

mailto:programs@nhchildrenstrust.org

